		بـ
Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	5 5	
P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		2000014703 (~05/02/3501007007 *****78.75 *****78.
SUBJECT: ACUAR	IO'S EXPRESS U.S.A. CORP	
	oposed corporate name - must include suffix))
br:	nd one (1) copy of the articles of inco	orporation and a check
or :	[X \$78.75 [] \$122.50 [
or :	X \$78.75 3122.50 [
or : [_] \$70.00	X \$78.75 \$122.50 [PEDRO J SANCHEZ Name (printed or typed)	\$131.25
or : [_] \$70.00	X \$78.75 \$122.50 [PEDRO J SANCHEZ Name (printed or typed) [1255 W 53RD* ST APT # 10	\$131.25
or : [_] \$70.00	X \$78.75 \$122.50 [PEDRO J SANCHEZ Name (printed or typed)	0 3
or : [_] \$70.00	X \$78.75 \$122.50 PEDRO J SANCHEZ Name (printed or typed) 1255 W 53RD* ST APT # 10 Address	 03
or : [_] \$70.00	X \$78.75 \$122.50 PEDRO J SANCHEZ Name (printed or typed) 1255 W 53RD'ST APT # 10 Address HIALEAH, FLOR FDA 33012.	0 3

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION HAY -1 AH 9:47

OF

ACUARIO'S EXPRESS U.S.A CORP

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

ACUARIO'S EXPRESS U.S.A CORP

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

1255 W 53RD ST APT # 103 HIALEAH, FLORIDA 33012

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100 SHARES

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

PEDRO J SANCHEZ 1255 W 53RD ST APT # 103 HIALEAH, FLORIDA. 33012.

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

PEDRO J SANCHEZ

1255 W 53RD ST APT # 103 HIALEAH, FLORIDA. 33012 .

GONZALO O MARTIN

482 E 10TH ST HIALEAN,FLORIDA 33010.

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

26TH_day ofAPRIL	, 19 _95
Θ	4
Am	/
Signature **	
1Agura	
Signature	<u> </u>

Signature

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

•		• •	SECRET	FILED ARY OF STATE IS CORPORATIONS	
CE	RTIFICATE	OF DESIG	NATION 95 MAY	OF	
REGIS	TERED AGE	NT/REGIS			-
			ſ		
PURSUANT TO TH STATUTES, THE I OF THE STATE OF NATING THE REG FLORIDA.	e provisions of Indersigned Co. Florida, Submi Istered office/I	SECTION 607.01 RORATION, OF IS THE FOLLO REGISTERED A(501 or 617.05 IGANIZED UN MNG STATE! BENT, IN TI !E	01, FLORIDA IDER THE LAWS MENT IN DESIG- STATE OF	
1. The name of the	corporation is:	ACUARIO'S EXP	RESS U.S.A. (CORP	
		s			
2. The name and a	ddress of the regis	tered agent and	office is:		
2. The name and a			office is:		
2. The name and a	PEDRO	J.SANCHEZ			
2. The name and a	PEDRO				
2. The name and a 	PEDRO 1255	J.SANCHEZ N (Nemo) ST APT	# 103		
2. The name anu a 	PEDRO 1255 (P.O. E	J.SANCHEZ	# 103 		
2. The name and a 	PEDRO 1255 (P.O. E HIALE	J. SANCHEZ (Nemo) ST APT ST APT	# 103 		
2. The name and a 	PEDRO 1255 (P.O. E HIALE	J. SANCHEZ (Nemo) ST APT ST APT OX not acceptable AH, FLORIDA. 330	# 103 		
2. The name and a 	PEDRO 1255 (P.O. E HIALE	J. SANCHEZ (Nemo) ST APT ST APT OX not acceptable AH, FLORIDA. 330	# 103 		
2. The name anu a	PEDRO 1255 (P.O. I HIALE	J. SANCHEZ (Nemo) ST APT SOX not acceptable AH, FLORIDA. 33(City/State/Zip)	# 103))12.		
2. The name and a Having been name above stated corpo the appointment as to comply with the mance of my duties as registered agent	PEDRO 1255 (P.O. E HIALE (d as registered age ration at the place registered agent a provisions of all sta and Lam familiar V	J. SANCHEZ (Nemo) ST APT SOX not acceptable AH, FLORIDA. 33(City/State/Zip)	# 103))12.	cess for the hereby accept , i further agree complets perfor- of my usition	-

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL

1

ļ